GREENIO PENDANT
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
Add a touch of modern sophistication to your home with the Greenio Collection
LED lamps!
Perfect to illuminate any room, they come in an array of tantalizing finishes and
color temperatures.

LIGHT SOURCE:
2 x LED / 10W / 3000K
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
11 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERSCHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/02/2024
ECV-98116
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 8.34" ( 21.18 cm)
H: 149" (378 cm)
H: 7.12" (18 cm)
Ø: 7.12"  (18 cm)
A) Glass Diameter -
B) Total Height -
C) Glass Height -
D) Canopy Diameter -
Example: Example:
ECV-98114-010-36
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CODE: ECV-9811
LIGHT SOURCE:
4 x LED / 33W /4 x 868 lumens / 3000K /
ECV-98117
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  8.34" (21.18 cm)
L:  59.06" (150 cm)
W: 19.69" (50 cm)
H: max.157" (398.78 cm)
A) Glass Diameter -
B) Total Lenght -
C) Total Width -
D) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
ECV-98114-0
10-36
PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/02/2024
Example: Example:
ECV-98114-010-36
CODE: ECV-9811
ECV-98114-0
10-36
3 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-24
-26